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1949

1951

1952
Dorothy Twizell

1953

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

Louisa Stay
James Stay

Elizabeth Cosserat
Helen Cosserat

Thomas & Jane
Sivell

John Sivell

Edwin Alexander
Edwin Alexander

1950

Sarah McIntyre
Malcolm McIntyre

1970

1972

1973

Antoinette Guy
Henry & Jane

Guy

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

Elizabeth Uern
Amelia Uern

1983

1984

Charles & Eva Cox
Charles & Emily Cox

(Hephzibah Cox)

Jane Tribbeck

Walter Gregory
Elizabeth Gregory

Mary Long

Bertram & Kate
Rann

Charlotte Cooper

1971

1968

1969

Isabell Carter

Arthur & Phyllis
Rann

Mary Moulder
William Caseford

Ella Caseford

Emily Jeffery

1991

1993

1994

Emma Chamberlain
Mary Guy

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

John Long
Harriett Long

2004

2005

Alexander Jenkin
Madelina Jenkin

Thomas & Esther Jenkin
Edward Jenkin

James Whitney
Sarah Whitney

Alfred & Ann
Matthews

Beatrice Matthews

Maria England
Olivia England

Emma Fencott
Alice Goodall

1992

1989

1990

Mary Phillips
Newton Sothcott
Annie Sothcott

Charles & Mary
White

Laura Fry
Julia Fry

Robert Fry

2010

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Mary Hughes
Thomas Hughes

2023

2024

William Stephens

Alfred & Caroline
Tutte

Gertrude Tutte

Alice Storey
John & Fanny

Storey

Emma & Mark
Plumbley

Alice Plumbley
Mary Plumbley

C Judd

2011

2008

2009

L Rayner
Jacob Rayner

William Adams
Henry Field

Mary Williamson

Emma & John
Wearn

Eliza Busby

Mildred West

2031

2033

2034

Joseph Stothers
Nora Payton

2035

2036

2037

2038

2039

2040

2041

2042

2043
W Thearle

2044

2045

Arthur & Mary Tims
Andrew Tims

Ellen Tims
Ellen Hole

Lula Wadsworth

P Mellish

W Brading

2032

2029

2030

Albert Ranger

Ellen & John
Nelson

Alice McCauchin2051

2053

2054

Harriet & Alfred
Brading

2055

2056

2057

2058

2059

2060

2061

2062

2063
Robert Cambourn

2064

2065

John Hartnell

Elizabeth Hancock
Charles Hancock

Edith Goble

James Blake

2052

2049

2050

Cissie & Arthur
Wheeler

Ellen Gattrall
J Gattrall

S Hickman

A Potts
W Potts

W J Potts

2070

2072

2073

Edward & Eleanor
Aylward

Edward Aylward

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079

2080

2081

2082

W James
Sarah Butt

2083

2084

H Wetherick

Ellen Bailey

Charles & Kate Tayler
Hilda Tayler

Evelyn Tayler

Annie & George
Toogood

George Toogood

E Jones

2071

2069

James Spencer
Jane Spencer

F Howell
M Howell

Charles Whittington

Elizabeth Barr

Lily Biggs
Frances Biggs
Arthur Biggs

William Hayles
Albert Hayles
Arthur Hayles

Thomas Ashford
Ann Ashford

David & Hannah
Lewis

Emily King
Walter King

Sarah Denham
Albert Denham

George & Charlotte
Thearle

Harry Thearle

Eliza Andrews

Louis Mikesch

Ann & Charles
Pratt

William & Jane
Jefferd

Agnes Snell

Ellen & George
Mitchell

Ella Harvey
Ada Cooper

Henry Hunt

Thomas Whittingstall
Elizabeth Whittingstall

James & Jane
Whitney

Emily Moore
Anna Moore

H Edmunds
F Edmunds
H Russell

Sophia Spillman

Charles & Clara
Coles

W Caddy

M Harris

Florence Tutte
Adie Pritchard

Joseph Twells

Isaac & Alice
Pope

Edward Rann
Elsie Marshall

Ernest Dyer
Jane Cook
Frank Butt

Florence Dewar

Mary Downer
William Downer

Ethel Young

Henry Melbourne

Robert Richards
A Richards

Herbert Ayres

A Humby
M Humby

John & Fanny
Hayles

Philip Smith
William Smith
Harriette Smith

William Hayles
Charles Hayles

Henry & Esther
Grimes

Alice Denham
George & Maria

Denham

Ada Cass
Charles Cass

Jane Cass

Annie Band
Alice Band

E Bone
M Bone
A Bone

Albert Phillips
Ann Phillips

2068

2067

2066

2047

2046

2028

2027

2026

2025

2007

2006

1988

1987

1986

1985

1967

1966

1965

1964

1946

1945
H Salter

F Leale
W Leale

F Hull
F A Hull

Evelyn Wheeler

R Brown

N Chapman

E Pope

C Hartland
C W Hartland

D Whittingstall

C Burt

Eva Howe

James Wheeler

Emily Gregory Alice Cooke
Edith Cooke

Wilfred Sandalls

Hazel Edwards

Phyllis Barber

Lucy Bright
Ann James

Elizabeth & Harry
Sait

David Robertson

Emily Salter
Oliver Salter

Francis Methuen
Luigia Viale

Rose Evans

Edward &
Eliza Shinar

Jabez & Daisy
Teasdale

Maurice & Vera
Doxat

Frederick & Ethel
Hawkins

Ronald & Mary
Waters

John Cooper
Peter Tebbs

Frank Gawn

Minnie & George
Braby

F Castle

William Mellish
E Reynolds

3003

3005

3004

3002

Richard Denny

3006

A Manners
H Manners

3007

3008

3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

3015

3016

3017

3018

R Swan
E Swan

Frank Haynes
Edith Haynes

Washington & Fanny
Gimblett

L Neville

3001

Charles & Amy Randall
Reginald & Margaret Randall

Victor Randall
Cecil Randall

Percy & Frances
Denny

C Smith
F Smith

Emily Blackwell

Henry Heward

W Stoney
F Stoney

W Heap
M Rhind
A Rhind

Eleanor Taylor

Mary Orchard
Annie Orchard

J Gilmore
Lilian Gilmore

Jonas Bicheno

John & Lucy Wilson
Lucy Wilson

Gordon Wilson
Henry Wilson

Sydney Wilson
Richard Wilson
James Wilson

Alice West

3019

Alice & Alfred Quelch
Charles Garden

Noel Poole

3053

3055

3054

3052

3056

3057

3058

3059

3060

3061

3062

3063

3064

3065

3051

3103

3105

3104

3102

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

3111

3112

3113

3114

3115

3101

3153

3155

3154

3152

3156

3157

3158

3159

3160

3161

3162

3163

3164

3165

3151

3203

3205

3204

3202

3206

3207

3208

3209

3210

3211

3212

3213

3214

3215

3201

3253

3255

3254

3252

3256

3257

3258

3259

3260

3261

3262

3263

3264

3265

3251

3066

3067

3068

3069

3116

3117

3118

3119

3166

3167

3168

3169

3216

3217

3218

3219

3266

3267

3268

3269

Emily Seward
George Seward

Julia Snow

Douglas Sidney
Claude Sidney

Christopher Brietzcke
Mary Brietzcke
Emily Brietzcke

J Bishop
F Bishop

Alice Lacey

Emily Perkis
Charles Perkis

George Howe

Constance Heward
Ernest & Harriet

Heward

Jane Fleming
Alice Hillier

Nellie Hillcliff
Bertha Randall

A Vannassche

Arthur Denham

Kate Bennett
George Bennett

Lydia Daish
Agnes Daish

Charlotte Owen

J Grinham

Charles & Louisa
Quelch

Frederick Hibbs
Ernest Croucher

Thomas Paine

M Dunford

E Pitts
J Pitts

W Beazley
K Beazley

Keturah Wightman
Maude Newman

C Whittingstall

M Hapgood
E Hapgood

Nellie Gilmore
Harriet Gilmore
William Gilmore

Caroline Moxham
Jane Hull

J Evans
E Dyke

A Parrack?
E Old

A Bird

M Woodmore?

John & Sarah
Gardner

William Brading
E Brading

E Savage

Margaret Hill
Georgina Hill

John Hill

Thomas Butcher
Ellen Elder

G Guilhermina
Samuel Gardner

George & Eliza
Knapp

Mary Dore
Charles Farrell

Emily Mitchell
Rupert Taylor

John & Jane
Browning

Harry Priestley
Bessie Priestley
Sarah Skelton

Alison & Edward
Hallett

Harry Hallett

J Elles
Harriet Elles

Rachel Butt

H Ryall
S Ryall

Richard & Jane
Watson

Ann Couzens

M L Rogers

Clement Moore

Heber Sims
Heber H Sims

Frederick & Elizabeth
Humby

Reginald Williams

Benjamin & Annie
Axon

Harry Osborn

Mary & Charles
Fallick

T Pragnell
Ann Pragnell

Elizabeth Pragnell

Louisa Dibbens
Henry Dibbens

Frederick Dibbens

Leonard Perkis
Gertrude Perkis

Sam Salisbury
Loraine Salisbury
Elfrida Jackson

Baron & Janet
Rayner

Kathleen Dickson

Kate & Alfred
Pearce

Henry & Frances
Gape

Henry & Martha
Stephens

Mary Kemp

Samuel & Ellen
Gawn

Florence Gawn

George & Emily
Taylor

Elizabeth Cantelo

Emma Collis
N Frampton
H Frampton

F Hill
J Fitzmaurice

Harriet Martin
Louie Hudson

Mary Caldecott

J Bennett
S Bennett

Charles & Sophie
Menzies

Lucy & Arthur Hill
Marion Hill
Edith Swan

Pamela & William
Rees Millington

J Fell
J C Fell

Edwin & Lucy
Martin

George Whittington
Mary & Edward

Whittington

Edward & Melinda
Osborne

Frederick Talbot

Ana & Frederick
Colyer

Alice Colyer
Maude Colyer

Fanny & William
Dore

Empty Plot

Henry & Emma
Weeks

Annie & Frank
Band

Ivy Band

Walter & Ellen
Coombes

Daisy Coombes

A Wilson

Sophia Gibbs
Charles Piggott

Sarah & Harry
Phillips

Thomas & Mary
Agate

Kate & Frank
Nash

Arthur Tibbel

May Russell

William Russell
J Russell
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See names above

Map RSHG 037

Map RSHG 044 Main Carriageway

Lucy & Thomas
Sandalls

Leonard Pragnell

Kathleen & William
Arnold

Frank  Mew

Dorothy & Edward
Thirkell

Frederick & Georgina Coar
Annie Coar

Caroline Coar
Edith Coar

Daniel Coar

Dennise Wellspring
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1948

1947

France Bones

Arthur Stehr
Albert New

Dorothy Brown

Archibald Thomson
David Thomson

Rachel Thomson

Isaac Brook

Victoria Fry


